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2007 Cedarville University Volleyball Schedule 

Fri Aug. 24 at Grace College (Ramada Plaza Inviational) 
vs 

Sat Aug. 25 at Grace College (Ramada Plaza Inviational) 
Consolation ( 11am) I Championship (1pm) 

Fri Aug. 31 20th CEDARVILLE INVITATIONAL 
(Bethel IN, Cedarville 

Sat Sept.1 20th CEDARVILLE INVITATIONAL 
Quarters ( 10am) I Semis (12pm) I Championship (4p) 

Fri Sept. 7 at Madonna Univ. Invitational 
Sat Sept. 8 at Madonna Univ. Invitational 
Tue Sept 11 SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY* 
Fri Sept 14 at Trojan Challenge 
Sat Sept 15 at Trojan Challenge 
Tue Sept 18 UNIVERSITY OF RIO GRANDE* 
Fri Sept. 21 at Univ. of St. Francis Tournament 
Sat Sept. 22 at Univ. of St. Francis Tournament 
Tue Sept 25 at Walsh University* 
Thur Sept 27 MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE* 
Tue Oct. 2 OHIO DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY* 
Sat Oct 6 WALSH* (Homecoming) 
Tue Oct. 9 at University of Rio Grande* 
Thur Octll URBANA UNIVERSITY* (Senior Night) 
Sat Oct 13 at Shawnee State University* 
Thur Oct 25 at Urbana University* 
Sat Oct27 at Mount Vernon Nazarene* 
Tues Oct 30 at Ohio Dominican University* 

Fri-Sat Nov 2-3?? NCCAA Midwest Regional 

Fri-Sat Nov AMC Tournament 
Sat Nov NAIA Region IX Tournament 

Thur-Sat Nov 29-Dec 1 NCCAA National Tournament 
Wed-Sat Nov 28-Dec 1 NAIA Nationals 

*AMC South Division Match 
All times are local times 

as of 11/17 /06 

Winona Lake, IN 

Winona Lake, IN 

Cedarville, OH 

Cedarville, OH 

Livonia, MI 
Livonia, MI 
Cedarville, OH 
Upland, IN 
Upland, IN 
Cedarville, OH 
Ft. Wayne, IN 
Ft. Wayne, IN 
N. Canton, OH 
Cedarville, OH 
Cedarville, OH 
Cedarville, OH 
Rio Grande, OH 
Cedarville, OH 
Portsmouth, OH 
Urbana, OH 
Mt. Vernon, OH 
Columbus, OH 

Spring Arbor, MI 

At South Champion 
At North Champion 

St Paul, Minnesota?? 
Columbia, MO 

TBA 
TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

7pm 
TBA 

TBA 

7pm 
TBA 

TBA 

7pm 
7pm 
7pm 
7pm 
7pm 
7pm 
1pm 
7pm 
1pm 
7pm 

TBA 

TBA 
TBA 

TBA 
TBA 


	2007 Women's Volleyball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20180801113149

